Phone (608) 524-4200     Fax (608) 524-4220     www.zinga.com
D13
P
R
E
S
S
U

R
S
HOW TO ORDER: W1200 XXX XX X XX XX X - W XX XXX X
Code Maximum Pressure
W1200 1,200 PSI (83 BAR)
Code Port
N20 1 1/4” NPTF
N24 1 1/2” NPTF
S20 1 5/8” - 12UN (SAE-20)
S24 1 7/8” - 12UN (SAE-24)
Code Nominal Bowl Length
04 4 Inches (100 mm)
08 8 Inches (200 mm)
Code ∆P Indicator Type Indicator Series
0 No Indicator None
V Visual DP04
D DC Electrical Single Wire DP06
H Vis/Elec w/DIN Connector DP05
Code By-Pass
00 No By Pass *
50 50 PSID (3.4 BAR)
* Proper Element Selection Required
Code Housing Seal Material
N Buna “N”
V Fluorocarbon
Filter Element Options
Code Micron-Media-Collapse
03L 3 Micron, Z-GLASS, 150 PSID (20.7 BAR)
03H 3 Micron, Z-GLASS, 3,000 PSID (207 BAR)
06L 6 Micron, Z-GLASS, 150 PSID (20.7 BAR)
10L 10 Micron, Z-GLASS, 150 PSID (20.7 BAR)
10H 10 Micron, Z-GLASS, 3,000 PSID (207 BAR)
20L 20 Micron, Z-GLASS, 150 PSID (20.7 BAR)
Code Nominal Filter Element Length
04 4 Inches (100 mm)
08 8 Inches (200 mm)
Element Series
"W" Series
Code Element Seal Material
N Buna “N”
V Fluorocarbon
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
0 2 0 40 6 0 80 100 120
Flow Rate (GPM)
Pr